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SPECIFICATIONS

• Input voltage: 230V / 10A / 50-60Hz 
• Output voltage: 230V / 10A / 50-60Hz
• Maximum supported power: 2000W / 10-13A
• WiFi frequency: 2.412GHz - 2.484GHz

CONFIGURATION

Search in Google Play or AppStore for Smart Life or TuyaSmart app or scan the code below. After 
installation open the application and register. 

Note: PNI PG230 is also compatible with Alexa and Google Home.

       
          SmartLife Android       SmartLife iOS                    Tuya Android               Tuya  iOS

CONFIGURATION VIA TUYA SMART APP

1. Connecting to the WiFi network

• Open the application, press “+” in the upper right corner to add devices. Select “Security & 
Sensor” → “Wi-Fi Socket”.

• Power the device to a 230V power outlet.
• The red light flashes to indicate that it is in the pairing status.

Notes: 
If the LED does not blink, reset the device by pressing and holding the ON / OFF button for 5-7 
seconds or unplug and plug again the 230V power outlet.
If the LED is constantly lit blue, it means that the socket is in the ON status. Press the ON / OFF 
button briefly to turn the power off. Now the red light should blink.

• Confirm in the application if the device is blinking.
• From the following interface, select the WiFi network to which you want to connect the device 

and enter the password
• Wait for the phone and device to sync.
• The newly added device will appear in the main interface of the application
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DEVICE CONTROL BY APPLICATION

In the main interface of the Tuya Smart application, in the list of added devices, click on the smart 
socket. The settings interface will open. Available options: Switch (On / Off) - Timer - Schedule.

     
Compatible with PNI Safe House PG600 alarm system
PNI SmartHome PG230 can be integrated with the PNI Safe House PG600 wireless alarm system 
in an intelligent automation through the dedicated TuyaSmart application.
For details on the PNI Safe House PG600 wireless alarm system, please read the alarm system 
manual.
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СПЕЦИФИКАЦИИ

• Входно напрежение: 230V / 10A / 50-60Hz 
• Изходно напрежение: 230V / 10A / 50-60Hz
• Максимална мощност: 2000W / 10-13A
• WiFi честота: 2.412GHx - 2.484GHz

CONFIGURARE

Търсете в Google Play или AppStore за приложение Smart Life или Tuya Smart или сканирайте 
кода по-долу. След инсталиране отворете приложението и се регистрирайте. 

Забележка: PNI PG230 е съвместим също с Alexa и Google Home.

       
          SmartLife Android       SmartLife iOS                    Tuya Android               Tuya  iOS

КОНФИГУРАЦИЯ ЧРЕЗ СМАРТ ПРИЛОЖЕНИЕ

1. Свързване към WiFi мрежата

• Отворете приложението, натиснете „+“ в горния десен ъгъл, за да добавите устройства. 
Изберете “Security&Sensor” → “Socket Wi-Fi”.

• Захранване към 230V захранващ контакт.
• Червената светлина мига, за да покаже, че е в състояние на връзка.

бележки: 
Ако светодиодът не мига, нулирайте устройството, като натиснете и задържите 
бутона ON / OFF за 5-7 секунди или изключете и поставете отново 230V контакта за 
захранване.
Ако светодиодът постоянно свети синьо, това означава, че гнездото е в положение ON. 
Натиснете за кратко ON / OFF бутона, за да изключите захранването. Сега червената 
светлина трябва да мига.

• Потвърдете в приложението, ако устройството мига.
• От следния интерфейс изберете WiFi мрежата, към която искате да свържете 

устройството, и въведете паролата
• Изчакайте телефона и устройството да се синхронизират.
• Ново добавеното устройство ще се появи в основния интерфейс на приложението
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УПРАВЛЕНИЕ НА УСТРОЙСТВОТО ЧРЕЗ ПРИЛОЖЕНИЕ

В основния интерфейс на приложението Tuya Smart в списъка с добавени устройства 
щракнете върху смарт гнездото. Интерфейсът за настройки ще се отвори. Налични опции: 
Превключване (Вкл. / Изкл.) - Таймер - График.

     
Съвместим с алармена система PNI Safe House PG600
PNI SmartHome PG230 може да бъде интегриран с безжичната алармена система PNI Safe 
House PG600 в интелигентна автоматизация чрез специализираното приложение TuyaSmart.
За подробности относно безжичната алармена система PNI Safe House PG600, моля, 
прочетете ръководството за алармената система.
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SPEZIFIKATIONEN

• Eingangsspannung: 230V / 10A / 50-60Hz
• Ausgangsspannung: 230V /10A / 50-60Hz
• Höchstleistung: 2000W / 10-13A
• Frequenz WiFi: 2.412GHx - 2.484GHz

KONFIGURATION 

Suchen Sie in Google Play oder APP Store die App SmartLife oder TuyaSmart oder scannen Sie 
den Kode unten. Nach Installierung öffnen Sie die App und melden sich an. 

Hinweis: PNI PG230 ist kompatible auch mit Alexa und Google Home.

       
          SmartLife Android       SmartLife iOS                    Tuya Android               Tuya  iOS

KONFIGURATION DURCH TUYA SMART APP

1. Anschluss WiFi

• Öffnen Sie die App, drücken Sie “+“ rechts oben, um andere Geräte hinzufügen. Wählen Sie 
“Security & Sensor“ → “Socket Wi-Fi“.

• Versorgen Sie mit einer Quelle 230V.
• Die rote LED blinkt und zeigt, dass es verbunden wird.

Hinweis:
Wenn die LED nicht blinkt, stellen Sie das Gerät neu ein, indem Sie 5-7 Minuten auf den Knopf 
ON/OFF drücken oder nehmen Sie die Steckdose heraus und stecken sie wieder in einer 230V 
Quelle. 
Wenn die LED blau ist, bedeutet es, dass die Steckdose auf ON ist. Drücken Sie einmal kurz den 
Knopf ON/OFF, um die Steckdose auszuschalten. Die rote LED sollte jetzt blinken.

• Bestätigen Sie in der App, wenn das Gerät blinkt.
• Im nächsten Interface, wählen Sie das gewünschte WiFi Netzwerk und geben Sie das 

Passwort ein.
• Warten Sie bis das Telefon und das Gerät sich synchronisieren.
• Das neu hinzufügte Gerät wird im Hauptinterface der App angezeigt
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KONTROLLE DURCH DIE APP 

Im Hauptinterface der Tuya Smart App, in der Liste mit den hinzugefügten Geräten, drücken 
Sie auf die intelligente Steckdose. Das Interface mit Einstellungen wird geöffnet. Vorhandene 
Optionen: Switch (ON/OFF) – Timer – Schedule (Programm).

     
Kompatibel mit PNI Safe House PG600 Alarmsystem
PNI SmartHome PG230 kann mit dem drahtlosen Alarmsystem PNI Safe House PG600 in einer 
intelligenten Automatisierung über die spezielle TuyaSmart-Anwendung integriert werden.
Einzelheiten zum drahtlosen Alarmsystem PNI Safe House PG600 finden Sie im Handbuch des 
Alarmsystems.
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ESPECIFICACIONES

• Voltaje de entrada: 230V / 10A / 50-60Hz
• Voltaje de salida: 230V / 10A / 50-60Hz
• Potencia máxima: 2000 W / 10-13 A
• Frecuencia WiFi: 2.412GHx - 2.484GHz

CONFIGURACIÓN

Busque en Google Play o AppStore los aplicaciones Smart Life o TuyaSmart o escanee el código 
a continuación. Abra la aplicación después de la instalación y regístrese. 

Nota: PNI PG230 también es compatible con Alexa y Google Home.

       
          SmartLife Android       SmartLife iOS                    Tuya Android               Tuya  iOS

CONFIGURACIÓN A TRAVÉS DE LA APLICACIÓN INTELIGENTE TUYA

1. Conectando a la red WiFi

• Abra la aplicación, presione “+” en la esquina superior derecha para agregar dispositivos. 
Seleccione “Security&Sensor” → “Socket Wi-Fi”.

• Fuente de alimentación a una toma de corriente de 230V.
• La luz roja parpadea para indicar que está en el estado de conexión.

Notas: 
Si el LED no parpadea, reinicie el dispositivo presionando y manteniendo presionado el botón 
de ENCENDIDO / APAGADO durante 5-7 segundos o desconecte y vuelva a insertar la toma de 
corriente de 230V.
Si el LED está constantemente iluminado en azul, significa que el enchufe está en la posición 
ON. Presione el botón ON / OFF brevemente para apagar la unidad. Ahora la luz roja debería 
parpadear.

• Confirme en la aplicación si el dispositivo parpadea.
• Desde la siguiente interfaz, seleccione la red WiFi a la que desea conectar el dispositivo e 

ingrese la contraseña
• Espera a que el teléfono y el dispositivo se sincronicen.
• El dispositivo recién agregado aparecerá en la interfaz principal de la aplicación.
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CONTROL DEL DISPOSITIVO POR APLICACIÓN

En la interfaz principal de la aplicación Tuya Smart, en la lista de dispositivos agregados, haga clic 
en el zócalo inteligente. Se abrirá la interfaz de configuración. Opciones disponibles: Interruptor 
(Encendido / Apagado) - Temporizador - Programación.

     
Compatible con el sistema de alarma PNI Safe House PG600
PNI SmartHome PG230 se puede integrar con el sistema de alarma inalámbrico PNI Safe House 
PG600 en una automatización inteligente a través de la aplicación dedicada TuyaSmart.
Para obtener detalles sobre el sistema de alarma inalámbrico PNI Safe House PG600, lea el 
manual del sistema de alarma.
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CARACTÉRISTIQUES

• Tension d’entrée: 230V / 10A / 50-60Hz
• Tension de sortie: 230V / 10A / 50-60Hz
• Puissance maximale: 2000W / 10-13A
• Fréquence WiFi: 2.412GHx - 2.484GHz

CONFIGURATION

Recherchez sur Google Play ou AppStore pour SmartLife ou TuyaSmart ou scannez le code ci-
dessous. Ouvrez l’application après l’installation et enregistrez-vous. 

Remarque: PNI PG230 est également compatible avec Alexa et Google Home..

       
          SmartLife Android       SmartLife iOS                    Tuya Android               Tuya  iOS

CONFIGURATION VIA L’APPLI INTELLIGENTE TUYA

1. Connexion au réseau WiFi

• Ouvrez l’application, appuyez sur “+” dans le coin supérieur droit pour ajouter des 
périphériques. Sélectionnez “Security & Sensor” → “Socket Wi-Fi”.

• Alimentation d’une prise de courant 230V.
• Le voyant rouge clignote pour indiquer qu’il est dans l’état de la connexion.

Notes: 
Si le voyant ne clignote pas, réinitialisez l’appareil en appuyant sur le bouton ON / OFF et en le 
maintenant enfoncé pendant 5 à 7 secondes, ou débranchez et rebranchez la prise d’alimentation 
230V.
Si le voyant est constamment allumé en bleu, cela signifie que la prise est en position ON. 
Appuyez brièvement sur le bouton ON / OFF pour éteindre l’appareil. Maintenant, le feu rouge 
devrait clignoter.

• Confirmez dans l’application si le périphérique clignote.
• À partir de l’interface suivante, sélectionnez le réseau WiFi auquel vous souhaitez connecter 

le périphérique et entrez le mot de passe.
• Attendez que le téléphone et l’appareil se synchronisent.
• Le périphérique nouvellement ajouté apparaîtra dans l’interface principale de l’application



FR

11Manuel utilisateur

     

     

CONTRÔLE DE PÉRIPHÉRIQUE PAR APPLICATION

Dans l’interface principale de l’application Tuya Smart, dans la liste des périphériques ajoutés, 
cliquez sur le socket intelligent. L’interface des paramètres s’ouvrira. Options disponibles: 
Interrupteur (On / Off) - Minuterie - Programmation.

     
Compatible avec le système d’alarme PNI Safe House PG600
PNI SmartHome PG230 peut être intégré au système d’alarme sans fil PNI Safe House PG600 
dans une automatisation intelligente via l’application dédiée TuyaSmart.
Pour plus de détails sur le système d’alarme sans fil PNI Safe House PG600, veuillez consulter le 
manuel du système d’alarme.
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LEÍRÁSOK

• Bemeneti feszültség: 230V / 10A / 50-60Hz
• Kimeneti feszültség: 230V / 10A / 50-60Hz
• Maximális teljesítmény: 2000W / 10-13A
• WiFi frekvencia: 2,412GHx - 2,448GHz

CONFIGURARE

A Google Playben megjelenő cautati szerint az AppStore SmartLife alkalmazás TuyaSmart 
applikációs szkennelési kódot tartalmaz. Deschideti aplicatia dupa instalare si inregistrati-va. 

Megjegyzés: A PNI PG230 kompatibilis az Alexa és a Google Kezdőoldalával.

       
          SmartLife Android       SmartLife iOS                    Tuya Android               Tuya  iOS

KONFIGURÁLJA A NYOMTATÓ INTELLIGENS ALKALMAZÁSÁT

1. Ingyenes Ingyenes WiFi kapcsolat létrehozása

• Nyissa meg az alkalmazást, az eszközök hozzáadásához nyomja meg a jobb felső sarokban 
lévő “+” gombot. Válassza a “Security&Sensor” → “Socket Wi-Fi” lehetőséget.

• Tápegység egy 230 V-os konnektorhoz.
• A piros lámpa villog, jelezve, hogy a kapcsolat állapotában van.

Megjegyzés:
Ha a LED nem villog, állítsa alaphelyzetbe a készüléket az ON / OFF gomb 5–7 másodpercig tartó 
nyomva tartásával, vagy húzza ki a hálózati csatlakozót, és dugja vissza.
Ha a LED folyamatosan kék, az azt jelenti, hogy az aljzat BE van kapcsolva. A kikapcsoláshoz 
nyomja meg röviden az ON / OFF gombot. Most a vörös fénynek villognia kell.

• Erősítse meg az alkalmazásban, ha az eszköz villog.
• A következő felületről válassza ki azt a WiFi hálózatot, amelyhez csatlakoztatni kívánja az 

eszközt, és írja be a jelszót
• Várja meg, amíg a telefon és az eszköz szinkronizálódik.
• Az újonnan hozzáadott eszköz megjelenik az alkalmazás fő felületén
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ESZKÖZVEZÉRLÉS ALKALMAZÁSOKON KERESZTÜLE

A Tuya Smart alkalmazás fő felületén, a hozzáadott eszközök listájában kattintson az intelligens 
aljzatra. Megnyílik a beállítási felület. Elérhető lehetőségek: Kapcsolás (Be / Ki) - Időzítő - 
Ütemezés.

     
Kompatibilis a PNI Safe House PG600 riasztórendszerrel
A PNI SmartHome PG230 integrálható a PNI Safe House PG600 vezeték nélküli riasztórendszerrel 
intelligens automatizálás révén a dedikált TuyaSmart alkalmazáson keresztül.
A PNI Safe House PG600 vezeték nélküli riasztórendszerrel kapcsolatos részleteket, kérjük, 
olvassa el a riasztórendszer kézikönyvét.
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SPECIFICATII

• Tensione di ingresso: 230 V / 10 A / 50-60 Hz
• Tensione di uscita: 230 V / 10 A / 50-60 Hz
• Potenza massima: 2000 W / 10-13A
• Frequenza WiFi: 2.412GHx - 2.484GHz

CONFIGURAZIONE

Cercare su Google Play o AppStore per le applicazioni SmartLife o TuyaSmart o scansionare il 
codice qui sotto. Aprire l’applicazione dopo l’installazione e registrarsi. 

Nota: PNI PG230 è anche compatibile con Alexa e Google Home.

       
          SmartLife Android       SmartLife iOS                    Tuya Android               Tuya  iOS

CONFIGURAZIONE TRAMITE L’APP TUYA

1. Connessione alla rete WiFi

• Aprire l’applicazione, premere “+” nell’angolo in alto a destra per aggiungere dispositivi. 
Selezionare “Security&Sensor” → “Socket Wi-Fi”.

• Alimentare il dispositivo a una presa di corrente da 230 V.
• La luce rossa lampeggia per indicare che si trova nello stato della connessione.

Note:
Se il LED non lampeggia, ripristinare il dispositivo tenendo premuto il pulsante ON / OFF per 5-7 
secondi oppure scollegare e reinserire la presa di alimentazione a 230V.
Se il LED è costantemente acceso in blu, significa che la presa è in posizione ON. Premere 
brevemente il pulsante ON / OFF per spegnerla. Ora la luce rossa dovrebbe lampeggiare.

• Confermare nell’applicazione se il dispositivo lampeggia.
• Dalla seguente interfaccia, selezionare la rete WiFi a cui si desidera connettere il dispositivo 

e inserire la password
• Attendiere che il dispositivo si connetti.
• Il dispositivo appena aggiunto apparirà nell’interfaccia principale dell’applicazione
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CONTROLLO DEL DISPOSITIVO TRAMITE L’ APPLICAZIONE

Nell’interfaccia principale dell’applicazione Tuya Smart, nell’elenco dei dispositivi aggiunti, fare clic 
sulla presa intelligente. Si aprirà l’interfaccia delle impostazioni. Opzioni disponibili: Switch (On / 
Off) - Timer - Programmazione.

     
Compatibile con il sistema di allarme PNI Safe House PG600
PNI SmartHome PG230 può essere integrato con il sistema di allarme wireless PNI Safe House 
PG600 in un’automazione intelligente attraverso l’applicazione TuyaSmart dedicata.
Per i dettagli sul sistema di allarme wireless PNI Safe House PG600, leggere il manuale del 
sistema di allarme.
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SPECYFIKACJE

• Napięcie wejściowe: 230 V / 10 A / 50–60 Hz
• Napięcie wyjściowe: 230 V / 10 A / 50–60 Hz
• Maksymalna moc: 2000 W / 10-13 A.
• Częstotliwość Wi-Fi: 2,412 GHz - 2,484 GHz

KONFIGUROWAĆ

Wyszukaj w Google Play lub AppStore, SmartLife lub TuyaSmart lub zeskanuj poniższy kod. 
Otwórz aplikację po instalacji i zarejestruj się. 

Uwaga: PNI PG230 jest również kompatybilny z Alexa i Google Home.

       
          SmartLife Android       SmartLife iOS                    Tuya Android               Tuya  iOS

KONFIGURACJA ZA POMOCĄ INTELIGENTNEJ APLIKACJI TUYA

1. Łączenie z siecią Wi-Fi

• Otwórz aplikację, naciśnij „+” w prawym górnym rogu, aby dodać urządzenia. Wybierz 
„Security&Sensor” → „Socket Wi-Fi”.

• Zasilanie do gniazdka elektrycznego 230 V.
• Czerwone światło miga, wskazując, że jest w stanie połączenia.

Uwagi: 
Jeśli dioda LED nie miga, zresetuj urządzenie, naciskając i przytrzymując przycisk WŁ. / WYŁ. 
Przez 5-7 sekund lub odłącz i ponownie podłącz gniazdko elektryczne 230 V.
Jeśli dioda LED świeci stale na niebiesko, oznacza to, że gniazdo znajduje się w pozycji ON. 
Naciśnij krótko przycisk WŁ. / WYŁ., Aby wyłączyć zasilanie. Teraz czerwone światło powinno 
migać.

• Potwierdź w aplikacji, czy urządzenie miga.
• W następującym interfejsie wybierz sieć Wi-Fi, z którą chcesz podłączyć urządzenie, i 

wprowadź hasło
• Poczekaj, aż telefon i urządzenie zsynchronizują się.
• Nowo dodane urządzenie pojawi się w głównym interfejsie aplikacji
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STEROWANIE URZĄDZENIEM WEDŁUG APLIKACJI

W głównym interfejsie aplikacji Tuya Smart na liście dodanych urządzeń kliknij inteligentne 
gniazdo. Zostanie otwarty interfejs ustawień. Dostępne opcje: Przełącznik (On / Off) - Timer - 
Harmonogram.

     
Kompatybilny z systemem alarmowym PNI Safe House PG600
PNI SmartHome PG230 można zintegrować z bezprzewodowym systemem alarmowym PNI Safe 
House PG600 w inteligentnej automatyzacji za pomocą dedykowanej aplikacji TuyaSmart.
Szczegółowe informacje na temat bezprzewodowego systemu alarmowego PNI Safe House 
PG600 znajdują się w instrukcji systemu alarmowego.
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SPECIFICATII

• Tensiune de intrare: 230V / 10A / 50-60Hz 
• Tensiune de iesire: 230V / 10A / 50-60Hz
• Putere maxima: 2000W / 10-13A
• Frecventa WiFi: 2.412GHx - 2.484GHz

CONFIGURARE

Cautati in Google Play say AppStore aplicatia SmartLife sau TuyaSmart sau scanati codul de mai 
jos. Deschideti aplicatia dupa instalare si inregistrati-va. 

Nota: PNI PG230 este de asemenea compatibil si cu Alexa si Google Home.

       
          SmartLife Android       SmartLife iOS                    Tuya Android               Tuya  iOS

CONFIGURARE PRIN TUYA SMART APP

1. Conectarea la reteaua WiFi

• Deschideti aplicatia, apasati “+“ in coltul din dreapta sus pentru a adauga dispozitive. Selectati 
“Security&Sensor“ → “Socket Wi-Fi“.

• Alimentati priza la o sursa 230V.
• Ledul rosu clipeste pentru a indica ca se afla in status de conectare.

Note: 
Daca ledul nu clipeste, resetati dispozitivul apasand lung timp de 5-7 secunde butonul ON/OFF 
sau scoatti si reintroduceti priza inteligenta in sursa 230V.
Daca ledul este albastru aprins constant, inseamna ca priza este pe pozitia ON (pornit). Apasati 
scurt o data butonul ON/OFF pentru a opri priza. Acum ledul rosu ar trebui sa clipeasca.

• Confirmati in aplicatie daca dispozitivul clipeste.
• Din interfata urmatoare, selectati reteaua WiFi la care doriti sa conectati dispozitivul si 

introduceti parola
• Asteptati ca dispozitivul sa se conecteze.
• Dispozitivul nou adaugat va aparea in interfata principala a aplicatiei
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CONTROLUL DISPOZITIVULUI PRIN APLICATIE

In interfata principala a plicatiei Tuya Smart, in lista de dispozitive adaugate, apasati pe priza 
inteligenta. Se va deschide interfata cu setari. Optiuni disponibile: Switch (On/Off) - Timer - 
Schedule (Programare).

     
Compatibil cu sistemul de alarma PNI Safe House PG600
PNI SmartHome PG230 poate fi integrata alaturi de sistemul de alarma wireless PNI Safe House 
PG600 intr-o automatizare inteligenta prin aplicatia dedicata TuyaSmart.
Pentru detalii privind sistemul de alarma wireless PNI Safe House PG600, va rugam sa cititi 
manualul sistemului de alarma.



EN:
EU Simplified Declaration of Conformity
SC ONLINESHOP SRL declares that WiFi socket PNI Safe House PG230 complies with the Directive EMC 2014/30/EU and 
RED 2014/53/UE. The full text of the EU declaration of conformity is available at the following Internet address:
https://www.mypni.eu/products/6634/download/certifications

BG:
Опростена декларация за съответствие на ЕС
SC ONLINESHOP SRL декларира, че WiFi гнездо PNI Safe House PG230 спазва директивата EMC 2014/30/EU и RED 
2014/53/UE. Пълният текст на ЕС декларацията за съответствие е достъпен на следния интернет адрес:
https://www.mypni.eu/products/6634/download/certifications

DE:
Vereinfachte EU- Konformitätserklärung
SC ONLINESHOP SRL erklärt, dass das WiFi-Buchse PNI Safe House PG230 der Richtlinie EMC 2014/30/EU entspricht. 
Sie finden den ganzen Text der EU-Konformitätserklärung an der folgenden Internetadresse:
https://www.mypni.eu/products/6634/download/certifications

ES:
Declaración UE de conformidad simplificada
SC ONLINESHOP SRL declara que el Toma WiFi PNI Safe House PG230 cumple con la Directiva EMC 2014/30/EU y la 
Directiva RED 2014/53/EU. El texto completo de la declaración de conformidad de la UE está disponible en la siguiente 
dirección de Internet:
https://www.mypni.eu/products/6634/download/certifications

FR
Déclaration de conformité simplifiée de l’UE
SC ONLINESHOP SRL déclare que Prise WiFi PNI Safe House PG230 est conforme à la directive EMC 2014/30/EU et RED 
2014/53/UE. Le texte complet de la déclaration de conformité UE est disponible à l’adresse Internet suivante:
https://www.mypni.eu/products/6634/download/certifications

HU:
Egyszerűsített EU Megfelelési Közlemény
SC ONLINESHOP SRL kijelenti azt, hogy a WiFi aljzat PNI Safe House PG230 megfelel az EMC 2014/30/EU és RED 
2014/53/UE irányelvnek. Az EU-megfelelőségi nyilatkozat teljes szövege a következő internetes címen érhető el:
https://www.mypni.eu/products/6634/download/certifications

IT:
Dichiarazione UE di conformità semplificata
SC ONLINESHOP SRL dichiara che il Presa WiFi PNI Safe House PG230 è conforme alla direttiva EMC 2014/30/UE e alla 
direttiva RED 2014/53/UE. Il testo completo della dichiarazione di conformità europea è disponibile al seguente indirizzo 
Internet:
https://www.mypni.eu/products/6634/download/certifications

PL:
Uproszczona deklaracja zgodności UE
SC ONLINESHOP SRL oświadcza, że Gniazdo WiFi PNI Safe House PG230 jest zgodny z dyrektywą EMC 2014/30/EU i 
RED 2014/53/UE. Pełny tekst deklaracji zgodności UE dostępny jest pod następującym adresem internetowym:
https://www.mypni.eu/products/6634/download/certifications

RO:
Declaratie UE de conformitate simplificata
SC ONLINESHOP SRL declara ca Priza inteligenta wireless PNI Safe House PG230 este in conformitate cu Directiva 
EMC 2014/30/EU si Directiva RED 2014/53/UE. Textul integral al declaratiei UE de conformitate este disponibil la urmatoarea 
adresa de internet:
https://www.mypni.eu/products/6634/download/certifications






